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Deafer Rep.

Customer Name

Izaac Brown

CITVOFSAINTJA

DESCRIPTION

F350 4X4 STYLESIDE P1CKUP/142

142 INCH WHEELBASE

TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

RACE RED

CLOTH 40/20/40 SEAT

MEDIUM DARK SLATE

PREFERRED EOUIPMENT PKG.610A

.XL TRIM

-AIR CONDITIONING - CFC FREE

.AM/FM STEREO MP3/CLK

.STEEL ROAD WHEEL&-18"

.6.8L DEVCT NA PF1 VS ENGINE

10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT-G

•LT275/65R18E BSW ALL SEASON

3.73 RATIO NON LTD SUP AXLE

JOB ffl ORDER

FORD FLEET SPECIAL ADJUSTMENT

PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS

10900ft GVWR PACKAGE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS

DISCOUNTS

TOTAL

ORDERING FIN: QH230 END USER FIN: QH230

Type Fleet Vehicle Line Superduty

Priority Code M3 Model Year 2025

MSRP DESCRIPTION

$49395 50 STATE EMISSIONS

$0 120V/400W OUTLET

$49395 SNOWPLOW PREP/CAMPER PACKAGE

$0 TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

$100 JACK

$0 SPLASH GUARDS - FRONT

$0 SPLASH GUARDS - REAR

SO UPFITTER SWITCHES

$0 250 AMP ALT6RNATOR

$0 TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDUNER

$0 XL CHROME PACKAGE

$0 .FOG LAMPS

$0 SPECIAL DEALER ACCOU NT ADJUSTM

$0 SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDFT

$0 FUEL CHARGE

$0 NET INVOICE FLEET OPTION (B4A)

$0 PRICED OORA

$320 ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

SO DESTINATION & DELIVERY

^^'w-

Order Code 5454

Price Level 515

MSRP

$0

$175

S305

$300

50

$130

$0

$165

$85

$595

S22S

$0

$0

SO

SO

$0

$0

$0

$1995

MSRP

$53790
NA

$53790

lil



CffYSTEEr
TRUCK EQUIPMENT

1130 73rd Avenue NE

Fridley, MN 55432
(763) 571-1902
1-800-795-1902

TRUCK EQUIPM£MT, PMKTS h rtCCCSSORtES
www.crysteettruck.com

AN eOHAL- OPPOR.Tl^NtTY eMPL£>YeK-

Date: 12/30/2024 Reference:

Company: St. James-Street Department Address:

Contact: Chad Stradtman
Phoneff 507-381-2833 City:

Email: chad.stradtman@ci.stjames.mn.us State:

Highway 60 East

Lake Cr/stal, MN 56055

(507) 726-6041
1-800-722-0588

REV1
124 Armstrong Blvd S

St James

MN
r-

Dealer

Truck Make

Model Year
Truck Model
ri

Ford
2025/NEW

F350

Chassis Estimated Delivery;
CAorCTI

Transmission I
Cab Color!

REFERENCE: COOPERATIVE PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT FROM STATE OF MINNESOTA
CONTRACT NO: 216663
RELEASE NO: T-763(5)
CONTRACT PERIOD: FEB 1, 2023, THROUC3H JANUARY 31, 2025
EXTENSION OPTION: Up to 27 months
1-UNIT
STATE COOPERAT^/E PRICING

on

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

5.0Liftaates

5.19 G2-60-1342 EA38

5.19 Install of G2-60-1342 EA38

5.160 Rear Camera & Sensor Bar

5.160 Install of Rear Camera & Sensor Bar

5.169 Winter Grade Hydraulic Fluid

7.0 Accessories

7.15 Backrack 15018, Frame Only, HW Kit Required-30221, 30201

7.15 Install of Backrack 15018, Frame Only, HW Kit Required-30221, 30201

7.47 Hardware Kit 30222, 2023-TD Superduty Aluminum Body

7.109 Light Bracket 91002REC, 16" x 7" Base, Center Mount

7.109 Install of Light Bracket 91002REC, 16" x 7" Base, Center Mount

Price Each

$3,660.00

$900.00

$110.00

$312.50

$50.00

$179.00

$250.00

$105.00

$42.00

$62.50

Extended

$3,660.00

$900.00

$110.00

$312.50

$50.00

$179.00

$250.00

$105.00

$42.00

$62.50
REFERENCE: COOPERATIVE PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT FROM STATE OF MINNESOTA
CONTRACT NO: 257450
RELEASE NO: T-765(5)
CONTRACT PERIOD: September 1, 2024 THROUGH August 31, 2025
EKTENSfON OPTION: Up to 48 months
1-UNIT

STATE COOPERATIVE PRICING

QTV Price Each Extended

1
1
1

1
1
1

8.0 Accessories

8.16 WeatherTech 2 piece front floor mats

8.29 Buyers Mini Light Bar installed on cab shield, wired to in dash switch

8.38 For 1 Set Buyers Surface Mt Strobes

- Mounted in front grille of truck

8.0 Toolboxes/Backpacks

8.1 Installation of Storage box

8.45 Model 174-0-04 56in Lo-Side Box, Aluminum, Clear, 4.0 cu ft 174-0-04

MN State Contract 15% Discount

$113.00

$465.00

$422.00

$473.00

$874.10

-$131.12

$113.00

$465.00

$422.00

$473.00

$874.10

-$131.12



Total Package Price $7/886.99
***PRICES SHOWN DO NOT INCLUDE ANY APPLICABLE TAXES OR FEES***

Cost Per Loaded Mile for Delivery: $4.00

Starting Point: Lake Crystal, MN
•A V/? rrrtfi PURCHASE OrU>tR MUST BE RETU^EOSPEOniW PURCHASE OF THBEQUIWEWTCfff THE STATCCffMlMffiSOTAC<X)PtRATTVEPUSCHUE CONTRACT
"f.O EXHAUST V.ORXIfiaUMOf OR TRUCKS mm NEW EMISS)O^CO,'miOlEXHAUSTS1QTCMS, EXHAUST SffTEMSCA.SWTBEMOKnED.
••'ML LABOR COST3 ABE BASED OM IKCTAUJHG EQU:PW EIIT ONA TRUO( CHASSIS nTTH AU TB IKX fTlMSom'OF TOE WAY FOftEQUIPMOn'IS^AlLATKW. IF CRYSTEELKAS
CHARGES MAY APPLY

Vendor Name:

Contact Person:

Street Address:

City, Stale, Zip:

Phone #:

ToflFreeft

Email Address;

Crysteel Truck Equipment-Lake Crystal
Josh Miller
52248 Ember Rd
Lake Crystal MN_56055_
[5071 726.6041
[8001 722-0588
imiller@crvsteeftrL)ck,com


